Fully integrated cable management
Various sizes of units catering for more compact
spaces and large open plan spaces
Available in dining and poseur heights
Power and data options
Mesh hanging trays allow multiple fixing points
Optional cable management lighting pack to work
with Peak Light

Specify power module option. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Accessories
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Lighting Cable Management
(2350 - 3600) x1
RCDCMK
Lighting Cable Management
(4970) x2
RCDCMK
Power Flaps are
£847 per number
of cutouts required
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge Standard Rustic Fenix
Frame Finish: Black Black Black Premium RALs
2350 x 1600 2 1 RSO.235.160
3100 x 1600 4 2 RSO.310.160
3600 x 1600 4 2 RSO.360.160
4970 x 1600 6 3 RSO.497.160
JU
M
P
 T